
2023-2024 AGAPE Christian Academy Calendar 
 

DAYS TO REMEMBER IN 2023 
 

Thursday, August 24   Meet and Greet at 6-7pm 
Monday, August 28   First Day of School 
Monday, September 4   NO SCHOOL: LABOR DAY 
Tuesday, September 5   AGAPE Agiasmos 
Friday, September 8    NATIVITY OF THEOTOKOS (Liturgy?) 
Saturday, September 16  Family Meet & Greet Cunliff 10:30-12:30  
Thursday, September 14   ELEVATION OF CROSS (Liturgy) 
Wednesday, October 4   PICTURE DAY with LifeTouch 
Wednesday, October 18  Grandparents Day! 
Thursday, October 26      ST DEMETRIOS (Liturgy?) 
      Trunk or Treat in the Parking Lot 6-7:30 
Monday, November 6 AGAPE 50 DAYS OF SCHOOL! 
Wednesday, November 8 HOLY ANGELS: MICHAEL, GABRIEL, 

URIEL, RAPHAEL, SALAPHIEL, JEGUDIEL, 
BARACHIEL. (Liturgy?) 

Thursday, November 9 St. Nectarios (Liturgy?) 
 

Wednesday, November 15   CHRISTMAS ADVENT BEGINS  
Thursday, November 16   NO SCHOOL: Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday, November 17   NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Nov. 20-Fri. Nov 24   NO SCHOOL: Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 1   NO SCHOOL:  Holiday Faire 
Wednesday, December 6   ST NICHOLAS: LITURGY 
Thursday, December 21  CHRISTMAS PAGEANT AT 10:30am 
Friday, December 22   NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Dec. 25-Fri. Jan 5   NO SCHOOL: Christmas Break 
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DAYS TO REMEMBER IN 2024 
 
Saturday, January 6    THEOPHANY: BAPTISM OF JESUS 
Sunday, January 7   ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST 
 

Monday, January 15   NO SCHOOL: Martin Luther King 
Thursday, January 18     ST. ATHANASIOS (LITURGY?) 
Friday,  February 2  PRESENTATION OF JESUS (Liturgy) 
Thursday, February 8 DADDY AND ME! 6-7:30 
Tuesday, February 13 AGAPE CELEBRATES 101 DAYS OF SCHOOL 
Wednesday, February 14 VALENTINE’S DAY  
Monday, February 19 NO SCHOOL: PRESIDENT’S DAY 
Friday, March 1    NO SCHOOL: STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

Sunday, March 10   SSPP GLENDI at Chateau Ritz 
       

Sunday, March 17     FORGIVENESS SUNDAY 
Monday, March 18   GREAT LENT BEGINS 
Thursday, March 21   AGAPE makes Koliva 
Saturday, March 23   SATURDAY OF THE SOULS 
Sunday, March 24   SUNDAY OF ORTHODOXY 
Mon. March 25-Fri. March 29  NO SCHOOL: Spring Vacation 
Sunday, March 31   ST. GREGORY OF PALAMAS 
Sunday, April 7    HOLY CROSS 
Sunday, April 14    ST. JOHN OF THE LADDER 
Sunday, April 21    ST. MARY OF EGYPT 
Sunday, April 28    PALM SUNDAY 
Monday, April 29    HOLY WEEK CENTERS BEGIN 
Wednesday, May 1     EARLY DISMISSAL AT 1PM: HOLY UNCTION 



Friday, May 3    NO SCHOOL: HOLY FRIDAY 
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DAYS TO REMEMBER IN 2024 
 
Monday, May 6    NO SCHOOL: Bright Monday 
Tuesday, May 7    BRIGHT TUESDAY: LITURGY 
Thursday, May 9    MOMMY AND ME at 6-7:30pm 
Thursday, May 30   AGAPE GRADUATION at 5:30pm 
      LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
 

 
 
 

2024 AGAPE SUMMER CAMP CALENDAR 
DAYS TO REMEMBER: SUMMER OF 2024 

 
Friday, May 31 Summer Camp Staff Orientation 
 
Mon. June 3-Fri. June 7 VACATION CHURCH SCHOOL 9am-NOON 
 AGAPE Aftercare NOON-3pm 
 

Thursday, June 13 ASCENSION OF OUR LORD: LITURGY 
Monday, June 10 AGAPE Summer Camp Begins! 
Thu. July 4 – Fri. July 5 NO CAMP: July 4th Holiday 
Friday, July 12 LAST DAY OF AGAPE Summer Camp! 
 


